Form Number
CON2417507
CON2712894
CON2712900
AMEND2623460-001
CON2675733
CON2726727
AMEND1662905-001
AMEND2443316-001
CON2473749
CON2730642
CON2730643
CON2730644
CON2730645
CON2730648
CON2730649
CON2730652
CON2713127
CON2553557
CON2587627
CON2591829
CON2623000
CON2653509
AMEND1701256-004
AMEND2508958-001
CON2696257
CON2692627
AMENDG614434-002
AMEND1739594-001
CON2641740
CON2659483
CON2565477
CON2716323
CON2511908
CON2692572
CON2714900
CON2689087
CON2698247
AMEND2479261-001
AMEND2510663-001
CON2672555
CON2552170
CON2697913
CON2722562
AMENDG614466-002
CON2743616
AMEND1615263-002
CON2774290
CON2451348
CON2691404
CON2411865
AMEND2675733-001
AMEND2129370-002
CON1654517
CON2746397
CON2758155
CON2783007
CON2691883
AMEND2452703-005
CON2713494

Contract Code
R20-06838
R21-07941
R21-07943
S$20-07562-A04
S$20-07776
R20-07985
E17-03899-A01
E20-06942-A01
A20-07153
R21-08008
R21-08010
R21-08012
R21-08014
R21-08017
R21-08019
R21-08021
E21-07945
R20-07382-R02
R20-07439
R20-07488
R20-07554
R20-07643-R01
E17-04236-A04
S$20-07188-A01
N21-07884
E21-07850
R20-01418-A02
E18-04685-A01
E20-07629
R20-07682
E20-07408
R21-07971
E20-07221
E21-07845
E20-07956
S$20-07800
$20-07910
R20-07158-A01
R20-07214-A01
R21-07727
R20-07360
R21-07895
N21-07982
R20-01434-A02
E21-08037
R17-02754-A02
R21-08116
R20-06995-R03
S$20-07830
R20-06802
S$20-07776-A01
R18-05052-A02
E19-03791
S$20-08055
R21-08077
R21-08120
E21-07838
R20-07038-A02
S$20-07951

Activation Date Category
9/1/2020 Revenue AR (R)
9/1/2020 Revenue AR (R)
9/1/2020 Revenue AR (R)
9/13/2020 Research (S)
9/13/2020 Research (S)
9/17/2020 Revenue A/R (R)
9/2/2020 Expense (E)
9/2/2020 Expense (E)
9/22/2020 Affiliation (A)
9/28/2020 Revenue A/R (R)
9/28/2020 Revenue A/R (R)
9/28/2020 Revenue A/R (R)
9/28/2020 Revenue A/R (R)
9/28/2020 Revenue A/R (R)
9/28/2020 Revenue A/R (R)
9/28/2020 Revenue A/R (R)
9/29/2020 Expense (E)
9/29/2020 Revenue A/R (R)
9/29/2020 Revenue A/R (R)
9/29/2020 Revenue A/R (R)
9/29/2020 Revenue A/R (R)
9/29/2020 Revenue A/R (R)
9/30/2020 Expense (E)
9/9/2020 Research (S)
9/9/2020 Revenue Non A/R (N)
10/1/2020 Expense (E)
10/1/2020 Revenue A/R (R)
10/12/2020 Expense (E)
10/13/2020 Expense (E)
10/13/2020 Revenue AR (R)
10/15/2020 Expense (E)
10/15/2020 Revenue AR (R)
10/2/2020 Expense (E)
10/2/2020 Expense (E)
10/2/2020 Expense (E)
10/2/2020 Research (S)
10/2/2020 Research (S)
10/2/2020 Revenue AR (R)
10/2/2020 Revenue A/R (R)
10/2/2020 Revenue AR (R)
10/21/2020 Revenue AR (R)
10/21/2020 Revenue AR (R)
10/21/2020 Revenue Non A/R (N)
10/28/2020 Revenue AR (R)
10/29/2020 Expense (E)
10/29/2020 Revenue AR (R)
10/29/2020 Revenue AR (R)
10/30/2020 Revenue AR (R)
10/5/2020 Research (S)
10/8/2020 Revenue AR (R)
10/9/2020 Research (S)
10/9/2020 Revenue AR (R)
11/10/2020 Expense (E)
11/10/2020 Research (S)
11/10/2020 Revenue AR (R)
11/10/2020 Revenue AR (R)
11/11/2020 Expense (E)
11/11/2020 Revenue AR (R)
11/12/2020 Research (S)

Document Type

Service Agreement

Relocation Agreements

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Clinical Trial Agreement

Other

Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement Hybrid (Expense)
Affiliation Agreement

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Service Agreement

Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Service Agreement

Clinical Trial Agreement

Other

Service Agreement

Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
License Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Service Agreement

Other

License Agreement

Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Other

Material Transfer Agreement

Service Agreement

Other

Other

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Service Agreement

Other

Service Agreement

Service Agreement

Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Medical Director (Revenue)

Clinical Trial Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Other

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)
Clinical Trial Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Medical Director (Revenue)

License Agreement

Master Service Agreement

Clinical Trial Agreement

Company Display Name

The Hospitals of Providence

Gowri Renganathan

Paul Estrada

US Biotest Inc.

Texas Health and Human Services Commission
Texas Health and Human Services Commission
Cesar Rodriguez-Belmonte

GMN Associate, PA

University of Texas at El Paso

The Hospitals of Providence

The Hospitals of Providence

The Hospitals of Providence

The Hospitals of Providence

The Hospitals of Providence

The Hospitals of Providence

The Hospitals of Providence

Comptroller of Public Accounts

El Paso County Hospital District

University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston
El Paso VA Health Care System

El Paso County Hospital District

Intuitive Surgical Inc.

Cerner Corporation

PPD Investigator, LLC

Texas Health and Human Services Commission
Texas General Land Office

El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation
Anesthesia Associates of El Paso PA

Wolters Kluwer Health Inc.

Ysleta Independent School District

The Hospitals of Providence

El Paso Health

Medical Library Association

Association of American Medical Colleges
Violeta Salais

American Psychiatric Association

Lyme Disease Biobank Foundation

Texas Health and Human Services Commission
University of Texas System

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
El Paso County

El Paso County Hospital District

Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board (781)
El Paso County Clinical Services Inc

GE Healthcare

Texas Department of State Health Services
Texas Health and Human Services Commission
The Hospitals of Providence

CalciMedica Inc.

El Paso County Hospital District

Texas Health and Human Services Commission
Emergence Health Network

Woman's Club of El Paso

University of Texas System

El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation

El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation
ProQuest LLC

El Paso County Hospital District

Legacy Ventures PLLC

Total Contract Amount
$180,000.00
$517,329.00

$1,030,761.00
$54,035.00
$169,094.00
$1,433,750.00
$2,500,000.00
$700,000.00
$15,000.00
$8,198,885.40
$4,234,480.00
$678,623.40
$1,345,006.80
$5,282,613.20
$4,875,240.00
$6,000,000.00
$147.00
$3,600.00
$15,000.00
$1,342,666.70
$5,000.00
$48,000.00
$2,743,661.00
$100,000.00
$1,144,325.00

$960,956.00
$42,000.00
$154,038.00
$94,000.00

$678,514.47
$275.00
$20,000.00
$48,000.00
$5,000.00

$_
$585,294.00
$5,836,757.00
$220,598.00
$1,375,000.00
$50,400.00
$3,546.00
$6,799,980.00
$239,500.00
$360,000.00
$23,000.00
$1,359,625.00

$99,700.00
$169,094.00
$300,000.00
$10,800.00
$142,786.00
$4,029,600.00
$172,800.00
$3,051.28
$53,092,070.59
$94,390.00



CON2622961
CON2653797
CON2696118
CON2697936
CON2793217
CON2670602
CON2696119
CON2696120
CON2696121
CON2696122
CON2696123
CON2696124
CON2473660
CON2692271

E20-07546
E20-07652
R21-07867
R21-07899
R21-08171
R21-07692-R02
R21-07870
R21-07872
R21-07875
R21-07877
R21-07879
R21-07881
P20-07148
$20-07842

11/16/2020 Expense (E)
11/16/2020 Expense (E)
11/16/2020 Revenue AR (R)
11/16/2020 Revenue AR (R)
11/16/2020 Revenue AR (R)
11/19/2020 Revenue AR (R)
11/2/2020 Revenue AR (R)
11/2/2020 Revenue AR (R)
11/2/2020 Revenue AR (R)
11/2/2020 Revenue AR (R)
11/2/2020 Revenue AR (R)
11/2/2020 Revenue AR (R)

11/24/2020 Patient Billing System (P)

11/24/2020 Research (S)

MOuU

Service Agreement

Master Service Agreement

Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Medical Director (Revenue)

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Manage Care Agreements

Clinical Trial Agreement

Martha Dominguez LCSW

Agiliti Health, Inc.

El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation
American Federation for Medical Research
Ibiye Owei

El Paso County Hospital District

El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation
El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation
El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation
El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation
El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation
El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation
MultiPlan Inc

Portola Pharmaceuticals Inc

$6,000.00
$167,152.52
$15,190,302.08
$12,000.00
$490,761.00
$25,200.00

$5,000.00
$54,032.50



