Form Number	Contract Code	Activation Date Category	Document Type	Company Display Name	Total Contract Amount
CON2417507	R20-06838	9/1/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	The Hospitals of Providence	\$180,000.00
CON2712894	R21-07941	9/1/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Relocation Agreements	Gowri Renganathan	\$517,329.00
CON2712900	R21-07943	9/1/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Paul Estrada	\$1,030,761.00
AMEND2623460-001	S20-07562-A04	9/13/2020 Research (S)	Clinical Trial Agreement	US Biotest Inc.	\$54,035.00
CON2675733	S20-07776	9/13/2020 Research (S)	Other	Texas Health and Human Services Commission	\$169,094.00
CON27726727	R20-07776	9/17/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	Texas Health and Human Services Commission	\$1,433,750.00
AMEND1662905-001	E17-03899-A01	9/2/2020 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Cesar Rodriguez-Belmonte	\$2,500,000.00
AMEND2443316-001	E20-06942-A01	9/2/2020 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement Hybrid (Expense)	GMN Associate, PA	\$700,000.00
CON2473749	A20-07153	9/22/2020 Affiliation (A)	Affiliation Agreement	University of Texas at El Paso	\$15,000.00
CON2730642	R21-08008	9/28/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Other	The Hospitals of Providence	\$8,198,885.40
CON2730643	R21-08010	9/28/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Other	The Hospitals of Providence	\$4,234,480.00
CON2730644	R21-08012	9/28/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Other	The Hospitals of Providence	\$678,623.40
CON2730645	R21-08014	9/28/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Other	The Hospitals of Providence	\$1,345,006.80
CON2730648	R21-08017	9/28/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Other	The Hospitals of Providence	\$5,282,613.20
CON2730649	R21-08019	9/28/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Other	The Hospitals of Providence	\$4,875,240.00
CON2730652	R21-08021	9/28/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Other	The Hospitals of Providence	\$6,000,000.00
CON2713127	E21-07945	9/29/2020 Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Comptroller of Public Accounts	\$147.00
CON2553557	R20-07382-R02	9/29/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso County Hospital District	\$3,600.00
CON2587627	R20-07439	9/29/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston	\$15,000.00
CON2591829	R20-07488	9/29/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	El Paso VA Health Care System	\$1,342,666.70
CON2623000	R20-07554	9/29/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso County Hospital District	\$5,000.00
CON2653509	R20-07643-R01	9/29/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Intuitive Surgical Inc.	\$48,000.00
AMEND1701256-004	E17-04236-A04	9/30/2020 Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Cerner Corporation	\$2,743,661.00
AMEND2508958-001	S20-07188-A01	9/9/2020 Research (S)	Clinical Trial Agreement	PPD Investigator, LLC	\$100,000.00
CON2696257	N21-07884	9/9/2020 Revenue Non A/R (N)	Other	Texas Health and Human Services Commission	\$1,144,325.00
CON2692627	E21-07850	10/1/2020 Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Texas General Land Office	
AMEND614434-002	R20-01418-A02	10/1/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	\$960,956.00
AMEND1739594-001	E18-04685-A01	10/12/2020 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Anesthesia Associates of El Paso PA	\$42,000.00
CON2641740	E20-07629	10/13/2020 Expense (E)	License Agreement	Wolters Kluwer Health Inc.	\$154,038.00
CON2659483	R20-07682	10/13/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Ysleta Independent School District	\$94,000.00
CON2565477	E20-07408	10/15/2020 Expense (E)	Service Agreement	The Hospitals of Providence	
CON2716323	R21-07971	10/15/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Other	El Paso Health	\$678,514.47
CON2511908	E20-07221	10/2/2020 Expense (E)	License Agreement	Medical Library Association	\$275.00
CON2692572	E21-07845	10/2/2020 Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Association of American Medical Colleges	\$20,000.00
CON2714900	E20-07956	10/2/2020 Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Violeta Salais	\$48,000.00
CON2689087	S20-07800	10/2/2020 Research (S)	Other	American Psychiatric Association	\$5,000.00
CON2698247	S20-07910	10/2/2020 Research (S)	Material Transfer Agreement	Lyme Disease Biobank Foundation	\$-
AMEND2479261-001	R20-07158-A01	10/2/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	Texas Health and Human Services Commission	\$585,294.00
AMEND2510663-001	R20-07214-A01	10/2/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Other	University of Texas System	\$5,836,757.00
CON2672555	R21-07727	10/2/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Other	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center	\$220,598.00
CON2552170	R20-07360	10/21/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso County	\$1,375,000.00
CON2697913	R21-07895	10/21/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	El Paso County Hospital District	\$50,400.00
CON2722562	N21-07982	10/21/2020 Revenue Non A/R (N)	Other	Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board (781)	\$3,546.00
AMEND614466-002	R20-01434-A02	10/28/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	El Paso County Clinical Services Inc	\$6,799,980.00
CON2743616	E21-08037	10/29/2020 Expense (E)	Service Agreement	GE Healthcare	\$239,500.00
AMEND1615263-002	R17-02754-A02	10/29/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	Texas Department of State Health Services	\$360,000.00
CON2774290	R21-08116	10/29/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Texas Health and Human Services Commission	\$23,000.00
CON2451348	R20-06995-R03	10/30/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Medical Director (Revenue)	The Hospitals of Providence	\$1,359,625.00
CON2691404	S20-07830	10/5/2020 Research (S)	Clinical Trial Agreement	CalciMedica Inc.	
CON2411865	R20-06802	10/8/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso County Hospital District	\$99,700.00
AMEND2675733-001	S20-07776-A01	10/9/2020 Research (S)	Other	Texas Health and Human Services Commission	\$169,094.00
AMEND2129370-002	R18-05052-A02	10/9/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Emergence Health Network	\$300,000.00
CON1654517	E19-03791	11/10/2020 Expense (E)	Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)	Woman's Club of El Paso	\$10,800.00
CON2746397	S20-08055	11/10/2020 Research (S)	Clinical Trial Agreement	University of Texas System	\$142,786.00
CON2758155	R21-08077	11/10/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	\$4,029,600.00
CON2783007	R21-08120	11/10/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Medical Director (Revenue)	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	\$172,800.00
CON2691883	E21-07838	11/11/2020 Expense (E)	License Agreement	ProQuest LLC	\$3,051.28
AMEND2452703-005	R20-07038-A02	11/11/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Master Service Agreement	El Paso County Hospital District	\$53,092,070.59
CON2713494	S20-07951	11/12/2020 Research (S)	Clinical Trial Agreement	Legacy Ventures PLLC	\$94,390.00

CON2622961	E20-07546	11/16/2020 Expense (E)	MOU	Martha Dominguez LCSW	\$6,000.00
CON2653797	E20-07652	11/16/2020 Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Agiliti Health, Inc.	\$167,152.52
CON2696118	R21-07867	11/16/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Master Service Agreement	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	\$15,190,302.08
CON2697936	R21-07899	11/16/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	American Federation for Medical Research	\$12,000.00
CON2793217	R21-08171	11/16/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Ibiye Owei	\$490,761.00
CON2670602	R21-07692-R02	11/19/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Medical Director (Revenue)	El Paso County Hospital District	\$25,200.00
CON2696119	R21-07870	11/2/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	
CON2696120	R21-07872	11/2/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	
CON2696121	R21-07875	11/2/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	
CON2696122	R21-07877	11/2/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	
CON2696123	R21-07879	11/2/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	
CON2696124	R21-07881	11/2/2020 Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso Childrens Hospital Corporation	
CON2473660	P20-07148	11/24/2020 Patient Billing System (P)	Manage Care Agreements	MultiPlan Inc	\$5,000.00
CON2692271	S20-07842	11/24/2020 Research (S)	Clinical Trial Agreement	Portola Pharmaceuticals Inc	\$54,032.50